Alliant Energy, utilities

Boone County Sheriff, serve notice
Frontier Communicati, telephone
Hancock County Sheri, legal
Henrico County Sheri, serve notice
Huber Supply Co Inc, med equip
Latham, Tim, meals/mileage
Lemke, Paula, meals/mileage
Lemke, Paula, training

Marco Inc, rent

Mediacom, online info

Meyer, Tomas, dues

Midwest AcuTech LLC, consult
Midwest AcuTech LLC, data line
Omnitel Communicatio, telephone
Rockwell Coop Teleph, telephone
Siouxland Safety Ser, freight
Siteimprove Inc, software

Staples Business Cre, supplies

US Cellular, telephone

Verizon Wireless, telephone

VISA, advertising

VISA, food/provisions

VISA, mailing

VISA, meals/mileage

VISA, public ed

VISA, software

VISA, training

Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
WEX Bank, fuels

Winnebago Coop Telec, telephone
GRAND TOTAL: 82,963.43

55.26
42.00
519.80
51.30
75.00
23.76
95.45
219.73
275.00
1010.57
336.90
215.00
429.26
180.00
575.08
368.56
2010.00
5113.98
241.69
691.60
299.58
755.01
90.36
111.80
451.64
1866.15
278.00
300.00
7.53
60500.00
5532.82
240.60
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